Class

Posn

Name

Club

DIS Club 2 15+ Cat 1 Boys

DIS Club 2 15+ Cat 2 Boys

DIS Regional 1 15+ Cat 2 Girls
DIS Regional 1 15+ Cat 1 Boys
DIS Regional 1 U15 Cat 2 Girls
DIS Regional 2 U15 Cat 1 Boys
DIS Regional 2 15+ Cat 2 Girls
DIS Regional 2 U15 Cat 2 Girls
DIS Regional 2 15+ Cat 1 Girls

Club 1 9-10 Girls
Club 1 9-10 Girls

Club 1 11-12 Girls
Club 1 13-14 Girls
Club 3 7-8 Girls

Club 3 9-10 Girls
Club 3 9-10 Girls

Club 3 11-12 Girls
Club 3 11-12 Boys
Club 3 13-14 Girls
Club 3 13-14 Girls
Club 3 13-14 Girls
Club 3 15+ Girls
Club 3 15+ Girls
Club 3 15+ Girls

Club 3 15+ Boys

Daniel Hayward
leuan Loynes
Rosemarie Davies
Huw Williams

M Dawson

Finley Davies
Madison Davies
Nancy Thomas
Bethany Paull

Ellie Jones
Isla Gillan

Kacey King
Kira-Ann Taylor
Olivia Cole

Liana Sainsbury
Eliza Henderson

Eloise Taylor
Luke Franks
Jessica Thomas
Amelia Evans
Maddison Clease
Ella Tutton

Emily Lewis

Nia Dann

Joshua Roberts

Caerphmy Dragonﬁies
Neath Flyers Academy
Twisters South Wales TC
Twisters South Wales TC
Twisters South Wales TC
Fusion Gymnastics Wales
Neath Flyers Academy
Fusion Gymnastics Wales
Freefallers Trampoline Club

Neath Flyers Academy
Neath Flyers Academy

Monmouth Trampoline Club
Caerphilly Dragonflies
Fusion Gymnastics Wales

Neath Flyers Academy
Fusion Gymnastics Wales

Freefallers Trampoline Club
Twisters South Wales TC
Twisters South Wales TC
Usk Valley Trampoline
Freefallers Trampoline Club
Usk Valley Trampoline

Usk Valley Trampoline

Neath Flyers Academy

Freefallers Trampoline Club

-

o

P

—~

welsh Gymnastics
Gymnasteg Cymru

Set Voluntary Overall
El E2 E3 E4 HD TOF Pen Total Posn El E2 E3 E4 HD Diff TOF Pen Total Total
7.10/ 7.10 7.30 7.40] 9.90/ 0.000 24.300 1 6.60) 6.50 6.90 6.80] 10.00 0.60 24.000 48.300
6.80  6.80 6.70/ 6.90/ 10.00 23.600 1 6.80/ 6.90/ 6.70 6.80| 9.90 0.70 24.200 47.800
7.50 7.40 8.10/ 7.70/ 9.90 25.100 1 7.60| 7.40/ 7.90 7.50/ 9.90/ 1.20 26.200 51.300
6.50 6.20 6.50 6.40/ 9.70 22.600 1 6.50/ 6.30/ 6.60 7.00/ 9.80 1.20 24.100 46.700
7.60 7.60 7.60 7.60/ 9.90/ 0.000 25.100 1 5.00/ 5.00| 5.40 4.90/ 7.00 0.80 17.800 42.900
7.50 7.40) 7.40 7.30/ 9.90 24.700 1 5.20/ 4.80/ 5.10/ 5.00/ 7.00 0.80 17.900 42.600
8.00 8.208.10/ 7.90| 9.90 26.000 1 7.10/7.30/ 7.30/ 7.10| 9.60/ 4.10 28.100 54.100
7.20/7.70/ 7.50/ 7.70| 9.60 24.800 1 7.60/ 7.60/ 7.50 7.90| 9.70/ 1.60 26.500 51.300
7.60| 7.30| 7.40/ 7.70| 10.00 25.000 2 7.406.90 7.70/ 7.10/ 9.80/ 1.60 25.900 50.900
7.20/7.00 6.90 7.60/ 9.90 8.130 32.230 1 7.00/7.20/ 7.00 7.50 9.90 0.00 8.130 32.230 64.460
7.10 6.60 6.90 6.80 9.80 7.850 31.350 2 6.80/ 6.80/ 6.80 6.80 10.00 0.00 8.580 32.180 63.530
6.907.00/ 7.20/ 7.00, 9.90/ 7.890 31.790 1 7.10/6.90/ 7.30 6.90 9.90 0.00 8.585 32.485 64.275
0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.000 0.000 1 7.00/7.00/ 7.10 6.70 10.00 0.00 9.100 33.100 33.100
7.10 6.60 7.00/ 7.00, 9.60 7.550 31.150 1 6.50 5.80/ 6.30 6.40 8.60 0.00 6.970 28.270 59.420
7.807.90 7.80/ 7.70/ 9.90/ 9.105 34.605 1 7.90/7.50/ 7.90 7.60 9.80 0.00 9.220 34.520 69.125
7.30/7.00 7.40/ 7.50, 9.80 7.830 32.330 2 7.40/7.00/ 7.40 7.60 9.70  0.00 7.865 32.365 64.695
7.507.60 7.50/ 7.70| 9.80 8.180 33.080 1 7.50/7.30/7.20 7.20 9.80 0.00 8.185 32.485 65.565
7.10 7.10 6.80 7.50 9.60| 10.590 34.390 1 7.70/7.30/ 7.10 7.20 9.90 0.00 11.295 35.695 70.085
7.407.00 6.70/ 7.20| 9.80/ 10.060 34.060 1 7.20/7.20/6.70 7.30 9.70| 0.00 10.040 34.140 68.200
7.507.50/ 7.00/ 7.30| 9.60/ 9.450 33.850 2 7.40/7.00/ 7.00 7.40 9.70 0.00 9.450 33.550 67.400
7.307.40/ 7.00/ 7.50, 9.80 8.820 33.320 3 7.40 6.80 7.00 7.40 9.90 0.00 9.070 33.370 66.690
7.60| 7.80/ 7.80/ 7.60/ 9.80 9.650 34.850 1 7.90/ 7.90/ 8.00 7.60 9.80/ 0.00 9.830 35.430 70.280
7.10 7.00/ 7.20/ 7.30/ 10.00| 10.415 34715 2 7.60/ 7.30/ 7.30 7.20 10.00 0.00 10.315 34.915 69.630
7.207.00 6.60 7.30| 9.60/ 9.565 33.365 3 7.00/ 6.70 6.50 7.00 9.90 0.00 9.680 33.280 66.645
7.307.20 6.60 7.40 9.80/ 10.280 34,580 1 7.30/7.20/ 6.50 7.40 9.60 0.00 10.325 34.425 69.005



Regional 1 9-10 Girls
Regional 1 9-10 Girls

Regional 1 9-10 Boys

Regional 1 11-12 Girls
Regional 1 11-12 Girls
Regional 1 11-12 Girls
Regional 1 11-12 Girls
Regional 1 11-12 Girls

Regional 1 11-12 Boys

Regional 1 13-17 Girls
Regional 1 13-17 Girls
Regional 1 13-17 Girls
Regional 1 13-17 Girls
Regional 1 13-17 Girls
Regional 1 13-17 Girls
Regional 1 13-17 Girls
Regional 1 13-17 Girls
Regional 1 13-17 Girls
Regional 1 13-17 Girls

Regional 1 13-17 Boys

Regional 2 9-10 Girls
Regional 2 9-10 Girls

Regional 2 9-10 Boys
Regional 2 11-12 Girls
Regional 2 11-12 Boys

Regional 2 13-14 Girls
Regional 2 13-14 Girls
Regional 2 13-14 Boys

Regional 2 15+ Girls
Regional 2 15+ Girls
Regional 2 15+ Girls
Regional 2 15+ Girls
Regional 2 15+ Girls
Regional 2 15+ Girls
Regional 2 15+ Girls
Regional 2 15+ Girls

Regional 2 15+ Boys

Regional 3 13-14 Girls
Regional 3 13-14 Girls
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Alana Lockett
Ava Bowen-Jones

Xavier Bevan Wardle

Ffion Williams
Pheobe Faulds
Isabelle Pritchard
Katie-Anne Morgan
Freya Cosgrove

Austin Heyes

Jorja Morris

Grace Evans
Gwennan Gilbert

Ava Proietti

Kayleigh Moore

Seren Kennedy
Rowan Peres Da Costa
Seren Davies

Elouise Hayes-Knight
Rose Edmunds

Thomas Duggan

Mali Jones
Emily Bevan

Efan Oates
Megan Phillips
Ethan Duberley

Ella Ham
Sienna Halpin
Noah Davies

Xanthe Williams
Lauryn Nash

Lexi Evie Griffiths
Millie Forrest
Evie Forrest

Ava King

Niamh Afia
Cerys Mim Evans

Lewis Henderson

Lani Haf Jones
Isabella Johns

Fusion Gymnastics Wales
Fusion Gymnastics Wales

Fusion Gymnastics Wales

Freefallers Trampoline Club
Fusion Gymnastics Wales
Twisters South Wales TC
Twisters South Wales TC
Twisters South Wales TC

Twisters South Wales TC

Neath Flyers Academy
Neath Flyers Academy
Caerphilly Dragonflies

Neath Flyers Academy
Neath Flyers Academy
Freefallers Trampoline Club
Usk Valley Trampoline
Caerphilly Dragonflies
Caerau Vale Trampoline Club
Twisters South Wales TC

Caerphilly Dragonflies

Fusion Gymnastics Wales
Fusion Gymnastics Wales

Fusion Gymnastics Wales
Fusion Gymnastics Wales
Monmouth Trampoline Club

Twisters South Wales TC
Freefallers Trampoline Club
Caerau Vale Trampoline Club

Twisters South Wales TC
Twisters South Wales TC
Freefallers Trampoline Club
Usk Valley Trampoline

Usk Valley Trampoline
Twisters South Wales TC
Fusion Gymnastics Wales
Freefallers Trampoline Club

Twisters South Wales TC

Fusion Gymnastics Wales
Fusion Gymnastics Wales

7.90
7.60

7.30

8.00
7.70
7.50
7.60
7.50

7.20

7.90
7.70
7.80
8.00
7.70
7.80
7.80
7.30
7.40
7.50

7.40

8.00
7.80

8.40

7.20

2.70

7.40
8.40
6.90

7.90
7.20
7.40
7.90
7.20
7.10
7.70
2.60

7.40

7.50
7.20

7.90
7.70

7.20

7.80
7.50
7.20
7.70
7.30

6.60

7.70
7.50
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.40
7.90
7.20
7.30
7.40

7.40

7.90
7.60

8.30

7.40

2.60

7.00
7.50
7.30

7.70
6.80
7.20
7.80
7.20
7.10
7.30
2.40

7.00

7.60
7.00

7.80
7.60

7.20

7.80
7.70
7.10
7.80
6.80

6.70

8.20
8.00
7.90
8.00
7.70
7.80
7.80
7.20
7.10
7.60

7.00

8.00
7.90

8.40

7.70

2.70

7.30
8.10
7.00

7.90
7.10
7.40
8.10
7.70
7.40
7.90
2.70

7.40

7.70
7.50

7.60
7.50

7.20

7.50
7.20
7.00
7.50
7.20

7.10

7.70
7.40
7.60
7.90
7.60
7.40
7.50
7.70
7.20
7.50

7.50

8.00
7.70

8.30

7.10

2.60

7.40
7.80
7.10

7.80
6.90
7.20
7.70
7.20
7.50
7.20
2.70

7.40

7.70
7.20

9.60
9.90

9.60

9.80
9.90
9.90
9.80
9.90

9.50

9.60
9.60
9.60
9.50
9.90
9.90
9.80
9.90
9.40
9.80

10.00

9.70
9.70

9.50

9.80

3.60

9.80
9.60
9.60

9.80
9.70
9.70
9.70
9.10
9.40
9.70
3.90

9.60

9.40
9.60

10.210
9.520

8.760

11.145
9.575
9.805
8.650
8.005

10.005

11.960
11.210
11.040
11.075
10.440
10.645
10.235
11.005
11.040

9.765

10.395

10.220
10.365

11.310

10.150

3.890

11.255
11.970
10.465

11.730
12.390
12.080
11.025
10.625
11.445
10.620

4.940

12.185

11.325
11.615

35.510
34.620

32.760

36.545
34.675
34.005
33.750
32.405

33.305

37.160
36.010
36.140
36.475
35.640
35.745
35.635
35.405
34.940
34.565

35.195

35.920
35.565

37.510

34.550

12.790

35.755
37.470
34.165

37.230
36.090
36.380
36.425
34.125
35.345
35.320
14.140

36.585

36.025
35.615
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7.50
7.50

7.30

7.80
7.20
7.00
7.50
0.50

7.10

7.90
7.70
7.80
7.60
7.70
7.50
7.50
7.30
6.90
7.00

7.40

7.10
7.00

7.50

7.10

1.40

7.00
3.40
6.00

7.10
7.20
7.30
7.20
7.40
6.90
7.10
6.70

7.30

6.80
7.10

7.50
7.30

7.20

7.90
7.50
6.30
7.40
0.60

6.70

7.60
8.00
7.90
7.50
7.60
7.30
7.80
7.00
6.60
6.90

7.60

7.30
7.10

7.70

7.10

1.60

6.60
3.10
6.20

6.80
6.80
7.10
7.10
7.60
6.40
7.00
6.60

7.10

7.00
7.10

7.30
7.50

7.20

7.70
7.90
6.60
7.50
0.60

6.30

7.40
7.40
8.00
8.00
7.70
7.60
7.20
6.70
6.20
7.00

7.30

7.60
7.40

8.20

7.80

1.50

7.30
3.50
6.40

7.30
6.70
7.40
7.50
7.30
7.00
7.20
6.90

7.40

7.30
7.20

7.30
7.70

7.40

7.40
7.80
7.10
7.30
0.70

7.00

7.70
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.90
7.60
7.40
7.40
6.70
7.90

7.70

7.20
6.90

7.80

7.00

1.60

7.10
3.20
6.30

7.30
6.90
7.30
7.00
7.20
7.10
7.20
6.90

7.20

7.00
7.10

9.70
9.70

9.20

9.90
9.30
9.90
9.80
0.10

9.50

9.10
9.40
9.80
9.50
9.60
9.70
9.70
9.30
9.30
9.60

1.00

9.40
9.20

9.00

9.70

1.70

9.10
3.70
9.40

9.20
9.60
9.80
9.70
9.70
9.50
9.20
9.60

9.20

9.70
9.30

1.60
1.60

1.80

1.60
1.60
2.10
1.60
0.50

2.50

4.10
4.10
2.50
1.60
2.90
1.60
2.30
2.60
2.40
2.40

2.60

4.10
4.10

4.10

4.10

0.60

3.30
1.70
4.80

4.10
5.00
3.00
3.80
4.60
3.60
4.10
3.80

4.10

4.80
4.80

10.320
9.345

9.115

11.110
9.560
9.495
8.765
0.685

10.020

11.470
11.440
11.155
11.345
10.565
10.685

9.860
10.330
10.390

9.455

10.095

9.780
10.125

11.050

10.005

1.865

11.085
4.910
10.100

11.510
11.865
12.105
10.100
10.455
11.220
10.225
11.600

12.425

11.050
11.640

36.420
35.645

34.615

38.110
35.760
35.095
35.065

2.485

35.720

39.970
40.340
39.155
37.645
38.465
37.085
36.760
36.530
35.390
35.455

28.695

37.780
37.525

39.650

38.005

7.265

37.585
16.910
36.800

39.210
40.165
39.505
37.900
39.455
38.220
37.825
38.600

40.225

39.550
39.940

71.930
70.265

67.375

74.655
70.435
69.100
68.815
34.890

69.025

77.130
76.350
75.295
74.120
74.105
72.830
72.395
71.935
70.330
70.020

63.890

73.700
73.090

77.160

72.555

20.055

73.340
54.380
70.965

76.440
76.255
75.885
74.325
73.580
73.565
73.145
52.740

76.810

75.575
75.555



Regional 3 13-14 Girls
Regional 3 13-14 Girls

Regional 3 13-14 Boys
Regional 3 15+ Girls
Regional 3 15+ Girls
Regional 3 15+ Girls

Regional 4 13-14 Girls
Regional 4 13-14 Girls

Regional 4 15-16 Girls
Regional 4 15-16 Girls

Annabelle Gittins
Luisa Royle

Max Pritchard
Heidi Sartor
Nia Elson

Heidi Stokes

Norah Cole
Lola Bridges

Mia Bisp
Eleri Phillips

Neath Flyers Academy
Fusion Gymnastics Wales

Twisters South Wales TC
Twisters South Wales TC
Twisters South Wales TC

Caerau Vale Trampoline Club

Fusion Gymnastics Wales
Fusion Gymnastics Wales

Fusion Gymnastics Wales
Fusion Gymnastics Wales

7.30
8.10

7.20
7.30
7.40
7.10

8.30
8.00

8.70
7.30

7.60
7.70

7.00
7.00
7.20
7.30

8.20
8.00

8.50
7.30

7.50
8.10

7.30
7.50
7.50
7.10

8.60
8.30

8.40
7.70

7.40
7.90

7.20
7.30
7.40
7.20

7.90
8.10

8.60
7.80

9.60
9.40

9.70
9.50
9.60
9.80

9.90
9.60

9.20
9.00

10.915
11.975

13.195
12.855
11.780
12.000

11.240
11.965

13.790
11.845

35.415
37.375

37.295
36.955
36.180
36.100

37.640
37.665

40.090
35.845

7.30
7.00

6.90
7.10
7.20
7.30

7.80
7.10

7.90
6.10

7.20
6.80

6.60
7.00
6.80
7.20

7.50
6.90

7.70
6.10

7.40
7.20

7.10
7.20
7.10
7.10

8.00
7.40

8.50
6.70

7.20
6.90

6.80
6.90
6.80
7.10

8.20
7.30

7.90
6.30

9.50
8.40

9.80
9.60
9.40
9.30

9.50
9.50

9.10
8.20

4.20
4.10

5.20
5.20
5.30
4.10

5.70
6.40

6.20
5.30

11.145
10.855

12.810
12.475
11.100
11.945

11.095
11.440

13.285
9.800

39.345
37.255

41.510
41.375
39.700
39.645

42.095
41.740

44.385
35.700

74.760
74.630

78.805
78.330
75.880
75.745

79.735
79.405

84.475
71.545



